
Page 1, Norwich Campus Welcome Back Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Welcome Back Schedule 

Norwich Campus 

 

Friday, August 25, 2017 Welcome Back Event, Norwich/Morrisville Campus, 

 8:00am to 2:00pm, meet at the Norwich Campus and bus to Morrisville Campus and back to Norwich Campus 

 8:00am, students arrive at the Norwich Campus to meet the bus to travel to Morrisville Campus at Follett Hall 

Water available with granola bars/fruit 

 8:45am, students arrive at the Morrisville Campus bus loop for Welcome Back presentation at Hamilton Hall Gym 

 9:00am to 10:00am, Welcome Back 

 10:00am to 11:00am, FYE instructor presentation and Morrisville Campus tour 

 11:00am to 11:45am, Picnic at Seneca Lawn  

 12:00pm, meet at Morrisville Campus Bus Loop to return to Norwich Campus 

 1:00pm, arrive back at the Norwich Campus 

 1:00pm to 2:00pm, recap of the day and preparing for the weekend activities 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 2, Norwich Campus Welcome Back Schedule 

 

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Welcome Weekend Event, Norwich Campus, Community Room 

 10:00am, meet in the atrium at Norwich Campus (Breakfast foods available) 

 10:00am Welcome-Jason Zbock, Norwich Campus Executive Director, Preview of activities and purpose of the day 

    Setting goals for the semester 

 10:15am to 10:30am -  Faculty and staff introductions  

 10:30am to 10:45am -  Norwich Campus Team Building Activity 

 10:45am to 11:00am – Module 1       

 Break: 11:00am to 11:10 am  

 11:10am to 11:25am - Module 2   

 11:25am to 11:40am - Module 3             

 11:40am to 11:50am  The YMCA partnership 

 11:50am to 12:50pm  Lunch provided in Atrium  

 1:00pm to  3:00pm  Service Project activities/CSPCA 

 3:00pm to 3:30pm Ice Cream/Networking/Wrap-Up 

  

 


